Services to the military troops stationed at Barrackpore 

Cantonment for the period of 02 (two) years W.e.f (Start 

date of contract) to (Last date of contract). 
GEM/2025/B/6984991 dated 18.12.2025 

NIL 
NIL 
Bidders are required to submit Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) (Interest free), amounting of 94,848.00 (Rupees 

ninety four thousand eight hundred forty eight only) in 
the form of RTGS to CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 

CANTONMENT BOARD BARRACKPORE, by due date 

and time. 

As per GeM Portal 

180 days 
www.gem.gov.in 

Jyoti 'Kapoor, iDES 

Chief Executive 0fficer 

Cantonment Board, Barrackpore